MAHARASHTRA STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
47th Inter-districts and 78th State Table Tennis Championships 2016
Shiv Chhatrapati Sports complex, Mhalunege-Balewadi

18th to 23rd October 2016

CADET BOYS SINGLES [Press Report]

MatchDate -20-Oct-2016

RoundName

Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1

Round - 1

PlayerName
Mehaan Shah(MCD) Bt Advait Dhavale(PNA)

Parth Chaphekar(PNA) Bt Rishabh Jain(JAL)
Tanmay Rao(MSD) Bt Ninad Thakre(AMT)
Shreyas Sawant(MCD) Bt Nihar Kalode(AMT)
Shreyas Mane(KOL) Bt Anish Pandit(STR)
Aman Kashyap(NGP) Bt Nayan Patil(PLG)

Sharvil Vyavhare(NGP) Bt Kaustubh Girgaonkar(NDD)

Navneet Sriram(PNA) Bt Kushal Chopda(NSK)
Chirayu Lunkad(NSK) Bt Akshat Jain(MSD)

Soham Mahajan(PNA) Bt Sumedh Sawant(PRB)
Soham Kulkarni(STR) Bt Arhaansh Jhingan(MSD)
Vedang Joshi(PNA) Bt Rugved Malokar(AMT)
Yashas Todi(MCD) Bt Shivam Vidhate(AMT)
Siddhant Deshpande(THN) Bt Atharva Kulkarni(DHL)
Kaivalya Choudhri(DHL) Bt Varad Lohat(PRB)

Mohit Lokhande(STR) Bt Aditya Ghadi(PLG)

Aryan Dave(MSD) Bt Mrunmay Patil(PLG)

Aadi Chitnis(NGP) Bt Abhishekh Dandekar(THN)
Vandan Kandekar(THN) Bt Aaditya Patil(KOL)

Neil Mulye(PNA) Bt Mayank Panore(AMT)
Soumyajit Roy(RGD) Bt Vaibhav Mohta(AMT)

Amrit Saodekar(AMT) Bt Aniruddha Sriram(PNA)
Amish Athawale(NDD) Bt Swaroop Bhadalkar(PNA)
Vedant Patil(mcd)(MCD) Bt Saksham Gawande(AKL)
Devansh Patel(ANG) Bt Varad Prabhune(PNA)
Samyak Motling(PNA) Bt Anish Padole(AMT)

Archis Karmarkar(THN) Bt Ojes Yeole(DHL)

Raj Kothari(AKL) Bt Jayant Ganorkar(AMT)

MatchDate -21-Oct-2016

RoundName

PlayerName

Score
11/8,11/4,12/10

7/11,11/5,7/11,11/9,11/8
12/14,11/5,11/2,11/6
11/0,11/7,11/8
11/4,11/2,11/5
12/10,7/11,11/8,11/9
11/4,11/4,12/10
10/12,11/5,11/13,11/4,11/9
11/6,11/4,6/11,11/5
11/7,11/2,11/2
11/3,13/11,12/14,11/9
13/11,11/9,11/9
11/3,11/6,11/7
11/7,11/6,11/4
11/8,11/6,11/8
11/5,9/11,11/8,11/8
11/5,11/3,11/8
11/6,11/5,11/7
11/4,11/9,11/4
11/1,11/5,11/6
16/14,5/11,11/5,14/12
13/11,11/9,8/11,6/11,11/6
11/3,11/2,11/4
11/5,11/5,11/8
11/3,11/6,11/4
11/3,11/2,11/9
11/2,11/0,11/2
11/4,11/4,11/4

Score



Round - 2 Jash Modi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Varad Sane(PLG) 11/1,11/2,11/1

Round - 2 Mehaan Shah(MCD) Bt Harshit Jain(AKL) 11/6,11/4,11/5

Round - 2 Tanmay Rao(MSD) Bt Devarya Patwardhan(THN) 11/4,11/7,11/7
[Seed - 16]

Round - 2 Aadi Frank Agarwal(PNA) [Seed - 9] Bt Kunal 9/11,11/8,6/11,11/9,11/9
Patel(MSD)

Round - 2 Shreyas Sawant(MCD) Bt Animesh Dhole(NDD) 11/7,11/8,13/11

Round - 2 Shreyas Mane(KOL) Bt Aman Kashyap(NGP) 11/8,9/11,11/6,11/3

Round - 2 Anaiy Kovelamudi(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Sharvil 11/4,11/3,11/3
Vyavhare(NGP)

Round - 2 T.k. Srikanth(MSD) [Seed - 5] Bt Navneet Sriram(PNA) 11/7,11/8,11/3
Round - 2 Chirayu Lunkad(NSK) Bt Atharv Chandorkar(PNA) 11/5,11/8,11/5
Round - 2 Soham Kulkarni(STR) Bt Soham Mahajan(PNA) 11/8,11/5,11/3
Round - 2 Daksh Jadhav(JAL) [Seed - 12] Bt Vedang Joshi(PNA) 11/8,11/5,11/5
Round - 2 Sanat Jain(PNA) [Seed - 13] Bt Yashas Todi(MCD) 11/6,9/11,11/7,11/4
Round - 2 Sharman Dedhiya(THN) Bt Kaivalya Choudhri(DHL) 11/7,11/7,11/5

Round - 2 Havish Asrani(MSD) [Seed - 4] Bt Adinath 11/1,11/1,11/1
Jamborkar(AKL)

Round - 2 Mainak Nistala(MSD) [Seed - 3] Bt Mohit 11/2,11/3,11/8
Lokhande(STR)

Round - 2 Aadi Chitnis(NGP) Bt Aryan Dave(MSD) 11/9,11/4,11/3

Round - 2 Vandan Kandekar(THN) Bt Sumant Pande(AKL) 11/1,11/2,11/4

Round - 2 Soham Dengra(THN) [Seed - 14] Bt Neil Mulye(PNA) 12/10,11/8,11/7
Round - 2 Aditya Jori(PNA) [Seed - 11] Bt Kshitij Bokare(NDD) 11/2,11/4,11/4
Round - 2 Het Visaria(MSD) Bt Aush Pathak(DHL) 11/7,14/12,11/5
Round - 2 Anish Sontakke(KOL) Bt Rishit Toshniwal(NSK) 11/7,11/6,11/4
Round - 2 Krish Shetty(MSD) [Seed - 6] Bt Soumyajit Roy(RGD) 11/9,12/10,11/9
Round - 2 Kushal Patel(MSD) [Seed - 7] Bt Amrit Saodekar(AMT) 11/2,11/0,11/2

Round - 2 Amish Athawale(NDD) Bt Yuvraj Yadav(MSD) 11/3,11/4,11/5
Round - 2 Akshay Patankar(PNA) [Seed - 10] Bt Vedant 11/7,11/4,11/8
Patil(mcd)(MCD)

Round - 2 Atharva Pal(THN) [Seed - 15] Bt Devansh Patel(ANG) 4/11,11/2,11/9,11/7
Round - 2 Abhinav Sriram(PNA) Bt Avneesh Kad(PNA) 11/5,5/11,11/9,13/11
Round - 2 Archis Karmarkar(THN) Bt Samyak Motling(PNA) 12/10,11/3,11/5
Round - 2 Rajveer Shah(MSD) [Seed - 2] Bt Raj Kothari(AKL) 12/10,12/10,11/7
Round - 3 Jash Modi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Mehaan Shah(MCD) 11/4,11/2,11/4
Round - 3 Tanmay Rao(MSD) Bt Parth Chaphekar(PNA) 11/5,11/6,11/9

Round - 3 Aadi Frank Agarwal(PNA) [Seed - 9] Bt Shreyas 11/3,11/6,2/11,11/6
Sawant(MCD)



Round - 3

Round - 3

Round - 3

Round - 3

Round - 3

Round - 3
Round - 3

Round - 3
Round - 3
Round - 3
Round - 3

Round - 3
Round - 3

MatchDate -22-Oct-2016

PlayerName
Jash Modi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Tanmay Rao(MSD)

RoundName

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Anaiy Kovelamudi(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Shreyas

Mane(KOL)

T.k. Srikanth(MSD) [Seed - 5] Bt Chirayu
Lunkad(NSK)

Daksh Jadhav(JAL) [Seed - 12] Bt Soham
Kulkarni(STR)

Siddhant Deshpande(THN) Bt Sanat Jain(PNA) [Seed -

13]

Havish Asrani(MSD) [Seed - 4] Bt Sharman
Dedhiya(THN)

Mainak Nistala(MSD) [Seed - 3] Bt Aadi Chitnis(NGP)
Vandan Kandekar(THN) Bt Soham Dengra(THN) [Seed

- 14]

Aditya Jori(PNA) [Seed - 11] Bt Het Visaria(MSD)
Krish Shetty(MSD) [Seed - 6] Bt Anish Sontakke(KOL)
Kushal Patel(MSD) [Seed - 7] Bt Harsheet Rathi(AMT)
Amish Athawale(NDD) Bt Akshay Patankar(PNA)

[Seed - 10]

Atharva Pal(THN) [Seed - 15] Bt Abhinav Sriram(PNA)

Rajveer Shah(MSD) [Seed - 2] Bt Archis
Karmarkar(THN)

Anaiy Kovelamudi(PNA) [Seed - 8] Bt Aadi Frank
Agarwal(PNA) [Seed - 9]

T.k. Srikanth(MSD) [Seed - 5] Bt Daksh Jadhav(JAL)

[Seed - 12]

Havish Asrani(MSD) [Seed - 4] Bt Siddhant
Deshpande(THN)

Mainak Nistala(MSD) [Seed - 3] Bt Vandan
Kandekar(THN)

Krish Shetty(MSD) [Seed - 6] Bt Aditya Jori(PNA)

[Seed - 11]

Amish Athawale(NDD) Bt Kushal Patel(MSD) [Seed -

7]

Rajveer Shah(MSD) [Seed - 2] Bt Atharva Pal(THN)

[Seed - 15]

Jash Modi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Anaiy Kovelamudi(PNA)

[Seed - 8]

T.k. Srikanth(MSD) [Seed - 5] Bt Havish Asrani(MSD)

[Seed - 4]

11/7,11/5,11/8

11/8,12/10,11/3

11/6,11/9,11/9

11/8,9/11,11/7,11/7

11/3,11/5,11/5

9/11,7/11,11/8,11/8,11/8
11/9,11/7,11/8

11/7,11/9,11/5
11/7,11/7,13/11
11/1,11/0,11/2
11/8,11/6,11/4

11/4,11/7,11/1
11/6,11/8,11/6

Score

11/8,11/7,11/1

11/5,11/9,11/6

11/9,11/8,11/2

11/3,11/5,11/3

11/5,11/8,11/7

5/11,15/13,12/10,12/10

5/11,13/11,11/8,10/12,11/4

11/6,11/6,11/4

11/6,11/9,11/5

11/8,8/11,10/12,11/4,11/8

Mainak Nistala(MSD) [Seed - 3] Bt Krish Shetty(MSD) 11/8,7/11,12/10,12/10

[Seed - 6]



Quarter Rajveer Shah(MSD) [Seed - 2] Bt Amish 11/7,11/8,11/8

Athawale(NDD)

Semi-Final = Jash Modi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt T.k. Srikanth(MSD) 11/5,11/8,11/8
[Seed - 5]

Semi-Final Rajveer Shah(MSD) [Seed - 2] Bt Mainak 11/9,11/7,11/8

Nistala(MSD) [Seed - 3]

MatchDate -23-Oct-2016

RoundName  playerName Score
Final Jash Modi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Rajveer Shah(MSD) 11/6,12/10,11/7
[Seed - 2]

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day



